
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
114
126
512
510
587
146
110
164
196
117
112
586
555
533
507
505
121

Driver
HASELSTEINER
WIMMER
TIM
SERAFIN
BANAS
OHRFANDL
ZELLHOFER
ZELLHOFER
EDENSTÖCKL
LEMMERHOFER
BECVAR
SÓWKA
AL-ABSI
BUCSI
RÁCZ
HARTMANN
MADERTHANER

Dominik
Max
Gábor
Kamil
Maciej
Fabian
Christoph
Martin
Günther
Daniel
Fabio
Aleks
Gáber
Attila
Gergő
Balázs
Johannes

Car
SWIFT 1.4 Turbo
SWIFT 1.4 Turbo
SWIFT 1.4 Turbo
SWIFT 1.4 Turbo
SWIFT 1.4 Turbo
SWIFT 1.4 Turbo
SWIFT 1.4 Turbo
SWIFT 1.4 Turbo
SWIFT 1.4 Turbo
SWIFT 1.4 Turbo
SWIFT 1.4 Turbo
SWIFT 1.6
SWIFT 1.6
SWIFT 1.6
SWIFT 1.6
SWIFT 1.6
SWIFT 1.6

Nat.
AUT
AUT
HUN
POL
POL
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
POL
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT

Team
Team Wimmer Werk Motorsport

Team Wimmer Werk Motorsport

Full Auto SE

Serafin Racing

GFS Racing Team

Schiessling Racing Team

Suzuki Team Austria

Suzuki Team Austria

Team Wimmer Werk Motorsport

Team Wimmer Werk Motorsport

Schiessling Racing Team

Darek Nowicki Racing

M1ra

M1ra

GSR Racing

GFS Racing Team

Suzuki Team Austria

Best
2:28.851
2:29.087
2:29.274
2:29.590
2:29.939
2:30.106
2:30.289
2:30.571
2:31.946
2:32.051
2:32.374
2:35.503
2:35.903
2:36.180
2:36.432
2:37.118
2:43.205

In
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

Diff

0.236
0.423
0.739
1.088
1.255
1.438
1.720
3.095
3.200
3.523
6.652
7.052
7.329
7.581
8.267

14.354

Km/h
130,673
130,466
130,303
130,027
129,725
129,580
129,423
129,180
128,011
127,923
127,652
125,083
124,762
124,541
124,340
123,797
119,180

Lps
3
2
4
4
3
3
9
7

10
10
5
6
6
6
4
5
9

2nd Best
2:29.259
2:34.792
2:30.091
2:30.660
2:35.714
2:34.358
2:30.644
2:31.384
2:32.287
2:32.165
2:33.327
2:36.054
2:36.048
2:36.976
2:37.877
2:37.295
2:43.359

Sorted on Best Lap time

Pozn.
StNo 510 - LAP 4 CANCELLED
StNo 555 , 533  - LAP 5 CANCELLED

Vytištěno: 4.9.2020 13:09:36

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK : LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
Swift Cup Europe

KT / QP

Kvalifikace (30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 12:30:01

Brno 5,403 Km

4.9.2020 12:30


